FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 04/14/24 19: 24
FLAT ROCK LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #731: QUEENS & KI NGS
WEEK #16 - 4/13/24

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393

SATURDAY - 7:00 P. M 85% OF 230 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: REBECCA M CHELS PHONE: 734-624-2216
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CRAI G MORFORD PHONE: 734-673-8721
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 107872 RESULTS- WEEK 16 OF 16
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
1. #18-LICKETY SPLITS 21 44 20 .687 43115 720 873 2440
2. #13-TEAM 13 (19) 22 42 22 .656 42615 578 656 1900
3. # 1-HERE FOR FUN 23 41 23 .640 42880 728 836 2368
4. #12-BI TTER PI LL CUSTOVS 24 40 24 .625 42653 792 895 2531
5. # 8-F &M 25 37 27 .578 42404 687 781 2246
6. # 5-COLLEY 26 37 27 .578 42047 523 615 1757
7. #10- LOOKI NG FOR HTD 27 35.5 28.5 .554 42201 680 802 2196
8. # 9-VALENTIC 28 35 29 .546 42048 634 835 2267
9. # 4- SNAP BACK 29 33.5 30.5 .523 42218 645 870 2191
10. # 7- CRABTREE 30 32 32 .500 42592 553 715 1911
11. # 6-BOITOVS UP 31 32 32 .500 41915 590 734 1898
12. #14- WHOOPS 32 29 35 .453 41583 585 676 1944
13. # 2-LIEDELL 15 28 36 .437 41299 526 656 1819
14. # 3-PI N BUSTERS 16 26 38 .406 41571 501 614 1739
15. #17- TRASH CANS 17 25 39 .390 42157 530 653 1761
16. #16-F' N 10 PIN 18 25 39 .390 41502 582 717 1964
17. #11-ROCK N BOA 19 25 39 .390 38823 484 596 1622
18. #15- SPARE TI ME 20 24 40 . 375 40921 537 628 1755

SECRETARY ON LANE 25

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
300 CADEN PI LLETTE 756 CADEN PI LLETTE 213.7 CADEN PI LLETTE
279 CHUCK FEDERI CO 746 GLENN PI LON 212.0 GLENN PI LON
278 AUSTI N CRABTREE 719 DOUG HUGHSON JR 197. 8 MARK M CHELS
278 GLENN PI LON
H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
324 BRONSON BROWN 862 GARY COUSI NO
319 TOMW VALENTI C 850 TOVMMY VALENTI C
318 AUSTI N CRABTREE 832 AUSTI N CRABTREE
318 CADEN PI LLETTE 832 JOHN RHCDES
H GH SCR.  GAME- - WOVEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
280 MEGAN BI ASATTI 724 JODI PILLETTE 213.2 JODI PILLETTE
269 CHRI STI NE VEN ER 704 ALLEANA BENNETT 197. 7 ALLEANA BENNETT
267 ALLEANA BENNETT 686 CHRI STI NE VENI ER 193. 3 CHRI STI NE VENI ER
267 JODI PILLETTE
H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
322 ANGELA CRABTREE 833 SHARI SPOSATO
320 MEGAN BI ASATTI 813 CHRI STI NE VEN ER
311 MADI SON HUGHSON 791 ALLEANA BENNETT

H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

895 BI TTER PI LL CUSTOVS 2531 BITTER PI LL CUSTOVS

873 LI CKETY SPLI TS 2440 LI CKETY SPLITS

870 SNAP BACK 2368 HERE FOR FUN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

1116 SNAP BACK 3014 VALENTIC

1084 VALENTI C 2959 LI CKETY SPLITS

1057 CRABTREE 2937 CRABTREE




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES
FLAT RCCK LANES

TM #1- HERE FOR FUN

COLLEEN HI NZMANN
DANI EL  HI NZMANN
CHRI S STRI MPEL
CHAD HOPPE

TM #2- LI EDELL

MEL WORLEY

AMY LI EDEL
DARLENE LI EDEL
ROBERT LIEDEL 111

TM #3- PI N BUSTERS

CHERI E SIRO S
MARG E GRACE
BILL SIRO S
DENNY GRACE

TM #4- SNAP BACK

JOHN RHODES

NI COLE RHODES
LESLI E ANDERSON
DEREK ANDERSON

TM #5- COLLEY

STACI E COLLEY
DEBBI E LOGSDON
JI'M LOGSDON
BRI AN COLLEY

T™M #6- BOTTOMS UP

BETTI NA PLUFF
EARLENE JACKSON
JASON PLUFF
GLENN PI LON

TM #7- CRABTREE

KEEGAN SORENSON
CAI TLI N ZENKO

ANGELA CRABTREE
AUSTI N CRABTREE

TM #8-F & M

VI CTORI A MORFORD
STARR FEDERI CO
CRAI G MORFORD
CHUCK FEDERI CO

TM #9- VALENTI C

*

*

MEGAN BI ASATT
LI SA VALENTI C
TOM VALENTI C
TOVMMY VALENTI C

SUBSTI TUTES*
NABI H AYAD
ERI C PAI NTER

VI RG L H NZMANN
M KE S| GNORELLI
NI COLE SATTLER
MARI AH NUTTER
DAVE SCHWARTZ
TONY GRACE

- | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #731: QUEENS & KI NGS

ENT HDCP
188 48
195 39
194 39
206 28
105 109
113 95
147 86
193 39
104 96
136 85
127 83
110 98
175 61
134 73
191 52
205 34
87 118
107 98
133 86
182 33
109 97
93 113
175 53
228 15
99 105
88 115
140 61
202 30
173 48
159 63
173 56
199 35
189 39
141 76
138 78
185 50
132 98
202 34
197 36
67 117
89 129
153 83
184 23
192 32

VWEEK #17

HGS

229
249
223
255

148
177
192
267

158
178
185
182

245
184
244
244

136
147
171
247

188
143
236
278

180
139
254
278

213
196
217
279

280
193
201
266

148
245
278
127
113
153
233
200

HSS

596
629
618
674

360
444
439
653

423
499
484
430

619
487
575
667

370
392
467
639

465
367
576
746

405
347
564
712

565
530
570
660

641
472
491
691

401
593
655
339
279
443
661
540

PINS GVB

8316
8257
8299
2352

3959
4995
4619
8820

4935
5477
6363
3891

6657
3028
7084
8589

4136
5509
6150
8024

5562
4624
7051
7635

4799
4539
7630
8764

7806
6074
7396
6793

8323
6755
6211
8252

2063
1141
5444
1657
1420

797
1215

540

42

42
45

4/ 271 24

AVG

173
183
184
196

101
118
128
183

117
130
132
114

158
144
168
190

91
114
128
191

115

167
212

106

158
194

173
155
164
188

184
140
138
171

132
202
180*

04/ 14/ 24 19: 24
PAGE 1

TM #10- LOOKI NG FOR HTD

DANI ELLE ADDI SON
CHRI STI NE VENI ER
DON VEN ER

MATTHEW ADDI SON

TM #11- ROCK N BOAL
JOE FRANKLI N
CATHY FRANKLI N
KAREN COQUSI NO
GARY COUSI NO

TM #12-BI TTER PI LL CUSTOVS

JODI PILLETTE
BECKY M CHELS
MARK M CHELS
ROB MCCLOUD

TM #13- TEAM 13 (19)

MADI SON HUGHSON
DOUG HUGHSON JR.
KELLY HUGHSON
DOUG HUGHSON

T™ #14- WHOOPS
JAN EWANI UCK
HEATHER RACETTE
M KI E RACETTE
ERI C EWANI UCK

TM #15- SPARE TI ME
KEVI N SMRCKA
LORI SMRCKA
JOHN SLY
AW SLY

TM #16-F N 10 PIN
ANDREW NULL

M STY NULL

RYAN MOODY
SHARON KOVACS

TM #17- TRASH CANS
SHARI SPCSATO
DRI NA HOOVER
COLI N SPCSATO
BRONSON BROWN

TM #18- LI CKETY SPLI TS

AVERI E PI LLETTE
ALLEANA BENNETT
JOSH MALONE

CADEN PI LLETTE

CHRI S KOVACS
DORENE BI RD
ANDREW RI DDLE
Rl CHARD DUFFEY
KI'M SATTLER
BARB SCHWARTZ
JAN LANGTON
DAVI D COPPOLA

HANDI CAPPI NG PURPCSES

ENT HDCP
142 78
187 31
194 44
172 51
105 102
118 97
127 95
144 70
210 14
200 37
198 28
213 30
136 79
188 34
92 111
122 67
132 89
133 85
193 42
196 56
191 45
101 110
141 79
124 88
118 86
106 83
154 62
177 42
70 118
116 92
164 57
107 63
160 46
203 28
116 81
219 14
165 84
192 39
223 62
207 19
105 105
176 40
187 36
188 35

210
269
235
227

149
169
151
210

267
251
268
246

225
263
138
211

159
183
257
213

245
138
183
165

168
175
239
233

165
170
241
254

245
267
204
300

201
196
170
246
155
202
179
156

527
686
607
608

354
402
418
610

724
647
712
684

527
719
379
529

434
457
666
580

644
321
471
398

451
452
629
626

446
422
573
568

632
704
507
756

497
556
483
647
344
562
535
458

PINS GVB

6661
9280
8564
8141

4253
4153
4972
6200

9595
8396
9496
8770

6588
9114
4772
7270

5283
3923
5408
7844

6356
3312
5769
5295

5787
4367
5631
5956

4136
5839
7320
7459

8417
8307
5260
9619

3559
1109
944
647
1925
1638
535
458

=
WWOwowo o~

AVG

138
193
178
169

109
115
118
147

213
186
197
194

137
189

151

125
130
180
163

176
100
137
126

128
132
156
180

91
121
162
155

175
197
134
213

131
184
157
215*
106
182
178*
152*



BOALER RECORDS
FLAT RCCK LANES

RUN
LEAGUE #731: QUEENS & KI NGS

WEEK #16 - 4/13/24
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG  HGS
TM #1 - HERE FOR FUN
COLLEEN HI NZMANN 200 179 167 546 8316 48 173 229
DANI EL HI NZMANN 224 176 170 570 8257 45 183 249
CHRI'S STRI MPEL 208 211 199 618 8299 45 184 223
CHAD HOPPE 172 231 221 624 2352 12 196 255
TM #2 - LI EDELL
MEL WORLEY (91) ( 91) ( 91) 273 3959 39 101 148
AMY LI EDEL 162 97 113" 372 4995 42 118 177
DARLENE LI EDEL 145 109 147 401 4619 36 128 192
ROBERT LI EDEL |11 203 183 149 535 8820 48 183 267
TM #3 - PI N BUSTERS
CHER E SIRO'S 140 96 112 348 4935 42 117 158
MARG E GRACE 138 127 128 393 5477 42 130 178
BILL SIRO'S 155 146 151 452 6363 48 132 185
DENNY GRACE 94 117 110 321 3891 34 114 182
TM #4 - SNAP BACK
JOHN RHODES 201 182 212 595 6657 42 158 245
NI COLE RHODES (134) (134) (134) 402 3028 21 144 184
LESLI E ANDERSON 159° 197 128’ 484 7084 42 168 244
DEREK ANDERSON 200 244 223 667 8589 45 190 244
TM #5 - COLLEY
STACI E COLLEY ( 81) ( 81) ( 81) 243 4136 45 91 136
DEBBI E LOGSDON 129 99 147 375 5509 48 114 147
JI'M LOGSDON 162 104 151 417 6150 48 128 171
BRI AN COLLEY 153 210 222 585 8024 42 191 247
T™M #6 - BOTTOVS UP
BETTI NA PLUFF 115 94 139 348 5562 48 115 188
EARLENE JACKSON 100 85 96 281 4624 48 96 143
JASON PLUFF 210 193 143 546 7051 42 167 236
GLENN PI LON (202) (202) (202) 606 7635 36 212 278
TM #7 - CRABTREE
KEEGAN SORENSON 122 131 152 405 4799 45 106 180
CAI TLI N ZENKO 115 77 122 314 4539 48 94 139
ANGELA CRABTREE 188 195 167 550 7630 48 158 254
AUSTI N CRABTREE 170 204 220 594 8764 45 194 278
TM#8 - F &M
VI CTORI A MORFORD 168 150 162 480 7806 45 173 213
STARR FEDERI CO 164 147 180 491 6074 39 155 196
CRAI G MORFORD 186 148 146 480 7396 45 164 217
CHUCK FEDERI CO 164 197 194 555 6793 36 188 279
TM #9 - VALENTIC
MEGAN Bl ASATTI 146 204 187 537 8323 45 184 280
LI SA VALENTI C 158 169 126 453 6755 48 140 193
TOM VALENTI C 121 156 124 401 6211 45 138 201
TOWMY VALENTI C 192 201 140 533 8252 48 171 266
TM #10 - LOOKI NG FOR HTD
DANI ELLE ADDI SON 133 102 130 365 6661 48 138 210
CHRI STI NE VENI ER 207 156 156 519 9280 48 193 269
DON VENI ER 178 185 194 557 8564 48 178 235
MATTHEW ADDI SON 137 178 192 507 8141 48 169 227
TM #11 - ROCK N BOAL
JOE FRANKLI N ( 99) ( 99) ( 99) 297 4253 39 109 149
CATHY FRANKLI N (105) (105) (105) 315 4153 36 115 169
KAREN COUSI NO (108) (108) (108) 324 4972 42 118 151
GARY COUSI NO (137) (137) (137) 411 6200 42 147 210
TM #12 - BITTER Pl LL CUSTOVS
JODI PILLETTE 209 267 248 724 9595 45 213 267
BECKY M CHELS 233 164 161 558 8396 45 186 251
MARK M CHELS 256 201 214 671 9496 48 197 268
ROB MCCLOUD 187 235 156 578 8770 45 194 246

DATE:

HSS

596
629
618
674

360
444
439
653

423
499
484
430

619
487
575
667

370
392
467
639

465
367
576
746

405
347
564
712

565
530
570
660

641
472
491
691

527
686
607
608

354
402
418
610

724
647
712
684

04/ 14/ 24 19: 24

280
293
264
275

254
277
262
307

254
265
270
282

311
263
302
279

256
249
260
288

287
259
288
279

288
256
322
318

261
261
277
313

320
268
280
319

286
301
281
272

255
274
246
294

283
282
296
264

749
763
738
734

684
744
707
830

720
760
751
730

832
724
741
772

742
698
734
756

762
731
741
767

726
703
756
832

709
725
747
762

758
699
728
850

755
813
742
758

672
713
703
862

772
740
796
726

PAGE 1
ENT HDCP
188 48 W
195 39 M
194 39 W
206 28 M
105 109 M
113 95 W
147 86 W
193 39 M
104 96 W
136 85 W
127 83 M
110 98 M
175 61 M
134 73 W
191 52 W
205 34 M
87 118 W
107 98 W
133 86 M
182 33 M
109 97 W
93 113 W
175 53 M
228 15 M
99 105 M
88 115 W
140 61 W
202 30 M
173 48 W
159 63 W
173 56 M
199 35 M
189 39 W
141 76 W
138 78 M
185 50 M
142 78 W
187 31 W
194 44 M
172 51 M
105 102 M
118 97 W
127 95 W
144 70 M
210 14 W
200 37 W
198 28 M
213 30 M



BOALER RECORDS
FLAT RCCK LANES

T™M #13 - TEAM 13 (19)

MADI SON  HUGHSON 138
DOUG HUGHSON JR. 209
KELLY HUGHSON 104
DOUG HUGHSON 200
T™M #14 - WHOOPS
JAN EWANI UCK 136
HEATHER RACETTE (120)
M Kl E RACETTE (170)
ERI C EWANI UCK 181
TM #15 - SPARE TI ME
KEVI N SMRCKA (166)
LOR SMRCKA 113
JOHN SLY 135
AMY SLY 150
TM #16 - F N 10 PIN
ANDREW NULL 149
M STY NULL 121
RYAN MOCDY 149
SHARON KOVACS 155
TM #17 - TRASH CANS
SHARI SPOSATO 88
DRI NA HOOVER 95
COLI N SPCSATO 164
BRONSON BROWN 109

TM #18 - LI CKETY SPLITS
AVERI E PILLETTE 220
ALLEANA BENNETT 237
JOSH MALONE 160
CADEN PI LLETTE 248

* SUBSTI TUTES*
NABI H AYAD
CHRI'S KOVACS
ERI C PAI NTER
DORENE Bl RD

VI RG L H NZMANN
ANDREW RI DDLE
M KE SI GNORELLI
RI CHARD DUFFEY
NI COLE SATTLER
KI'M SATTLER
MARI AH NUTTER
BARB SCHWARTZ
DAVE SCHWARTZ
JAN LANGTON
TONY GRACE

DAVI D COPPOLA

RUN
LEAGUE #731: QUEENS & KI NGS

WEEK #16 - 4/13/24

GAVE GAME GRAND
2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS
161 167 466 6588 48 137 225
194 212 615 9114 48 189 263
98 104 306 4772 48 99 138
141 157 498 7270 48 151 211
139 159 434 5283 42 125 159
(120) (120) 360 3923 30 130 183
(170) (170) 510 5408 30 180 257
159" 203 543 7844 48 163 213
(166) (166) 498 6356 36 176 245
90 90 293 3312 33 100 138
183 153 471 5769 42 137 183
135 106 391 5295 42 126 165
106 146 401 5787 45 128 168
131 165 417 4367 33 132 175
218 148 515 5631 36 156 239
162 159 476 5956 33 180 233
99 101 288 4136 45 91 165
131 162 388 5839 48 121 170
145 128 437 7320 45 162 241
190 158 457 7459 48 155 254
235 177 632 8417 48 175 245
207 191 635 8307 42 197 267
189 120 469 5260 39 134 204
242 214 704 9619 45 213 300
2063 18 114 148
3559 27 131 201
1141 6 190 245
1109 6 184 196
5444 29 187 278
944 6 157 170
1657 18 92 127
647 3 215 246
1420 18 78 113
1925 18 106 155
797 6 132 153
1638 9 182 202
1215 6 202 233
535 3 178 179
540 3 180 200
458 3 152 156

DATE:

HSS

527
719
379
529

434
457
666
580

644
321
471
398

451
452
629
626

446
422
573
568

632
704
507
756

401
497
593
556
655
483
339
647
279
344
443
562
661
535
540
458

04/ 14/ 24 19: 24

311
298
251
286

249
278
308
267

278
251
264
254

258
260
303
276

294
264
303
324

304
296
294
318

231
257
268
228
316
175
260
265
239
261
218
247
272
215
232
191

785
824
736
754

704
738
831
757

743
660
712
673

736
728
821
752

833
706
747
772

776
791
762
810

653
693
662
652
769
498
714
704
657
662
638
697
778
643
636
563

PAGE 2
ENT HDCP
136 79 W
188 34 M
92 111 W
122 67 M
132 89 W
133 85 W
193 42 M
196 56 M
191 45 M
101 110 W
141 79 M
124 88 W
118 86 M
106 83 W
154 62 M
177 42 W
70 118 W
116 92 W
164 57 M
107 63 M
160 46 W
203 28 W
116 81 M
219 14 M
132 98 M
165 84 W
202 34 M
192 39 W
197 36 M
223 62 M
67 117 M
207 19 M
89 129 W
105 105 W
153 83 W
176 40 W
184 23 M
187 36 W
192 32 M
188 35 M



I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES
FLAT RCCK LANES

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #731: QUEENS & KI NGS

VWEEK #16 -

4/ 13/ 24

BOALERS WHO HAVE BOANLED AT LEAST 1 GAMES

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393
SATURDAY -
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: REBECCA M CHELS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CRAI G MORFORD
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 107872

7:00 P. M

85% OF 230 -

04/ 14/ 24 19: 25
PAGE 1

4 PO NTS

PHONE: 734-624-2216
PHONE: 734-673-8721
RESULTS- WEEK 16 OF 16

MATTHEW ADDI SON
DEREK ANDERSON
NABI H AYAD
BRONSON BROWN
BRI AN COLLEY

DAVI D COPPOLA
GARY CQOUSI NO
AUSTI N CRABTREE
Rl CHARD DUFFEY
ERI C EVANI UCK

CHUCK FEDERI CO
JOE FRANKLI N
DENNY GRACE
TONY GRACE

VI RG L H NZMANN

DANI EL HI NZMANN
CHAD HOPPE

DOUG HUGHSON JR
DOUG HUGHSON
ROBERT LI EDEL |11,

JI'M LOGSDON
JOSH MALONE
ROB MCCLOUD

DANI ELLE ADDI SON
LESLI E ANDERSON
ALLEANA BENNETT
MEGAN BI ASATTI
DORENE BI RD

STACI E COLLEY
KAREN COUSI NO
ANCGELA CRABTREE
JAN EWANI UCK
STARR FEDERI CO

CATHY FRANKLI N
MARG E GRACE
COLLEEN HI NZMANN
DRI NA HOOVER
MADI SON HUGHSON

KELLY HUGHSON
EARLENE JACKSON
CHRI S KOVACS
SHARON KOVACS
JAN LANGTON

AMY LI EDEL
DARLENE LI EDEL

PI NS GVS

8141
8589
2063
7459
8024

458
6200
8764

647
7844

6793
4253
3891

540
5444

8257
2352
9114
7270
8820

6150
5260
8770

48
45
18
48
42

3
42
45

3
48

36
39
34

3
29

45
12
48
48
48

48
39
45

MEN AVERAGES

AVG BOALER

169 MARK M CHELS
190 RYAN MOCODY

114 CRAI G MORFORD
155 ANDREW NULL
191 ERI C PAI NTER
152 CADEN PI LLETTE
147 GLENN PI LON
194 JASON PLUFF
215 M KI E RACETTE
163 JOHN RHCDES
188 ANDREW RI DDLE
109 DAVE SCHWARTZ
114 M KE S| GNORELLI
180 BILL SIRO S
187 JOHN SLY

183 KEVI N SMRCKA
196 KEEGAN SORENSON
189 COLI N SPGSATO
151 TOM VALENTI C
183 TOMMY VALENTI C
128 DON VENI ER

134 MEL WORLEY

194

WOVEN AVERAGES

PI NS GVS

6661
7084
8307
8323
1109

4136
4972
7630
5283
6074

4153
5477
8316
5839
6588

4772
4624
3559
5956

535

4995
4619

48
42
42
45

6

45
42
48
42
39

36
42
48
48
48

48
48
27
33

3

42
36

AVG
138
168
197
184
184

91
118
158
125
155

115
130
173
121
137

99
96
131
180
178

118
128

DEBBI E LOGSDON
BECKY M CHELS

VI CTORI A MORFORD
M STY NULL

MARI AH NUTTER

JODI PILLETTE
AVERI E PI LLETTE
BETTI NA PLUFF
HEATHER RACETTE
NI COLE RHODES

NI COLE SATTLER
KI M SATTLER
BARB SCHWARTZ
CHERI E SIRO S
AMY SLY

LORI SMRCKA
SHARI SPOSATO
CHRI S STRI MPEL

LI SA VALENTI C
CHRI STI NE VENI ER

CAI TLI N ZENKO

PINS GV& AVG
9496 48 197
5631 36 156
7396 45 164
5787 45 128
1141 6 190

9619 45 213
7635 36 212
7051 42 167
5408 30 180
6657 42 158

944 6 157
1215 6 202
1657 18 92
6363 48 132
5769 42 137

6356 36 176
4799 45 106
7320 45 162
6211 45 138
8252 48 171

8564 48 178
3959 39 101

PINS GV AVG
5509 48 114
8396 45 186
7806 45 173
4367 33 132
797 6 132

9595 45 213
8417 48 175
5562 48 115
3923 30 130
3028 21 144

1420 18 78
1925 18 106
1638 9 182
4935 42 117
5295 42 126

3312 33 100
4136 45 091
8299 45 184
6755 48 140
9280 48 193

4539 48 94






